
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1572502001001040

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 42,535

CAMA #: 157 25 0 20 01 001 04 0 00
Sec: 25 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

BRAS00015
BRASSIEUR, ANGELA M

    

Owner: BRASSIEUR, ANGELA M Legal: BLK A LOT 2 HICKORY CREEK

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 66762

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,740.78 2,740.78 5,481.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202541367-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

2,740.78

1 2,740.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,740.78

Vision Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202628203-5 06/27/2022

2,773.22 0.00

06/27/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,740.78

0.00

32.44

**********

2,773.22

CNB ESCROW 
DISBURSMENT 

Check #Name/Amnt: 5760                CNB ESCROW DISBURSMENT COMMUNITY     20838.50

Grand Totals 2,740.78 2,740.78 32.44 5,514.00

2,773.22 0.00 2,740.78 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/8/2025 6:47:40 AM


